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VIP series luminaire of direct light distribution and in-
creased tightness. Made of thickwalled aluminum profile
of high endurance, suitable for T5 fluorescent lamps. VIP
IP44 version cannot be combined in a lines. Luminaire was
designed for installations under the ledges and roofs, in
the underpasses, bathrooms and any other places requir-
ing increased degree of tightness. End caps in set.

Materials: powder painted aluminum proflie (standard
color: grey), polycarbonate opal diffuser, end caps includ-

ed

Installation: ceiling mounted, suspended

Accessories: suspension (simple, electric)

Power: 230V

CERTIFICATES

Light source T5 Degree of protection (IP) P44
Lamp holder G5 Class of protection I
Type of equipment EVG Light source protection Yes
Voltage rating 230V Energy class A
MECHANICAL DATA CE Yes
PZH Yes
Type of installation Universal mounting
Housing material Aluminum LIGHT DATA
INFROMATIONS Light distribution DI
Color Grey OPTICAL DATA
Louver/shutter OPAL
Diffuser color White
Diffuser material Opal/mat plastic
Reflector High gloss
MATERIALS
Product code Light source power [W] Weight [kg]
PX0912801 1x14 1.9
PX0912808 1x24 1.9
PX0912815 1x21 2.4
PX0912822 1x39 2.4
PX0912829 1%28 29
PX0912836 1x54 2.9
PX0912843 1x35 34
PX0912850 1x49 34
PX0912857 1x80 34
PX0912864 2x14 2.4
PX0912871 2%x24 2.4
PX0912878 2%21 2.9
PX0912885 2x39 29
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PXF

Product code

PX0912892
PX0912899
PX0912906
PX0912913
PX0912920

ACCESSORIES

Electric elements

Light source power [W]

2%x28
2x54
2%x35
2x49
2x80

DIMENSIONS
Product code | L [mm]
PX0912801 583
PX0912808 583
PX0912815 883
PX0912822 883
PX0912829 1183
PX0912836 1183
PX0912843 1483
PX0912850 1483
PX0912857 1483
PX0912864 583
PX0912871 583
PX0912878 883
PX0912885 883
PX0912892 1183
PX0912899 1183
PX0912906 1483
PX0912913 1483

PX0912920 1483

L = Length | W =Width | H = Height / Depth

Electrical suspension

W [mm]
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113

H [mm]
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Weight [kg]
34
34
4.0
4.0
4.0
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Installation elements

? Simple suspension
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